Road America FT

Pirelli GT4 America SprintX

GT4 America

PRACTICE SESSION 2 - CLASSIFICATION —_

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR/ENTRY TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
12 PoAm 1 s b Ok { Andrew DAVIS (USH) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2:18620 3 7 168.20
2 191 POAN 2 poatoei  vesko KOZAROV (USA) Aston Martin vantage GT4 2:18703 12 13 0083 0083 168.10
382 oA 3 oo ees R (USA) | Bl AUBERLEN (USA) BIW 4 GT4 219200 2 3 0589 0506 167.49
4 37 POAT 4 (e BELLUARDO (USK) | Jan HEYLEN (BEL Porsche Cayman CS MR 219716 2 14 1096 0507 166.88
5 15 POAN 5 ponruiih  Kenton KOCH (USH Aston Martin Vantage GT4 2:20.065 10 12 1445 0349 166.47
6 28 Sher 1 nukurtTOER (CAN) Hary GOTTSACKER (USH) BUWM4 GT4 2:20127 13 14 1507 0062 166.40
726 Sher 2 e oL (USA) ] Toby GRAHOVEC (USK BMW 4 GT4 2:20221 8 14 1601 0094 166.28
8 3B Sher 3 g (cAN) /Jon MILLER (USK BUW M4 GT4 2:20.399 13 15 1779 0178 166.07
O AT PIOAM 6 gt iis (USA) J Jason HART (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2:20408 3 9 1788 0009 166.06
10 50 PoAm 7 EigiEESX‘N”?USA),,m JAVES (USA) Panoz Esperante Avezzano 2:20599 3 10 1979 0191 165.84
11 16 Am L e o Kris WILSON (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:20.643 3 12 2023 0044 165.78
120 7 AN 2 e orsons (USk) | Zac ANDERSON (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2:20696 10 11 2076 0053 165.72
13 71 Sher & e o o ELCHAAYAN (USA) KT XcBow 2:20903 2 12 2283 0207 16548
1430 PoAm B fr et i e S00PER (USA) Mclaren 5705 GT4 2:20985 4 13 2365 0082 165.38
15 25 Sher 5 conRalo S/ Tim BARBER (USA) BUWM4 GT4 2:21663 7 8 3043 0678 164.59
16 17 Am B R o etk DEBOER (USH Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2:22436 2 15 3816 0773 163.70
17 77 Am b e s THOPSON (USH McLaren 5705 GT4 2:23953 4 4 5333 1517 16197
18 33 PIOAM O o DALTON (USA)/ Patick GALLAGHER (USA) Aston Martin vantage GT4 2:24354 11 12 5734 0401 161.52
19 69 Am 5 P LN 0D (CAN  John TECCE (USH Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2:24815 4 13 6495 0461 161.01
20 46 Am 6 D WhLKCR (USA) | RussellWALKER (USH) Porsche Cayman CS MR 2:25500 4 7 6880 0685 160.25
21 19 Ppro/Am 10 gggggm%imlzgz)s%criegngEFooeHE (USA) BMW s eTe 0 8
22 21 Polm 1L had o (1K) meoms FOLEY (USA) Aston Martin Ventage GT4 o 6

Road America

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 6.477 km

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 14:35 Flag 15:40 End: 15:44

Race Director : Stewards : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 15:46 Thursday, August 27, 2020
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